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7/1/2023 Saturday 60,839 1,329 1,325 360 417 21 929 288 297 3,087 71 8 - 46 68,971 

7/2/2023 Sunday 49,550 1,119 1,002 221 284 4 595 258 167 2,080 32 8 - 43 55,320 

7/3/2023 Monday 37,419 1,581 2,139 161 254 6 1,221 500 394 4,799 79 14 10 40 48,577 

7/4/2023 Tuesday 35,889 850 868 117 163 2 494 217 141 2,433 76 13 - 16 41,263 

7/5/2023 Wednesday 43,623 2,233 2,955 205 323 9 1,645 480 515 6,261 104 26 9 60 58,388 

7/6/2023 Thursday 37,283 2,310 3,023 184 329 17 1,712 645 624 6,684 185 35 14 81 53,045 

7/7/2023 Friday 47,899 1,671 2,175 254 413 8 1,691 663 586 6,308 158 23 14 71 61,863 

7/8/2023 Saturday 53,792 1,364 1,331 285 353 13 888 314 253 3,170 76 9 5 26 61,853 

7/9/2023 Sunday 55,779 1,034 851 264 355 5 597 259 208 2,144 26 6 - 26 61,528 

7/10/2023 Monday 38,846 1,700 2,242 215 341 12 1,519 504 532 6,112 116 30 8 76 52,177 

7/11/2023 Tuesday 30,425 2,374 3,221 171 287 14 1,644 516 563 7,026 181 30 13 84 46,465 

7/12/2023 Wednesday 32,686 1,947 2,432 205 309 9 1,636 603 553 6,901 183 34 16 106 47,514 

7/13/2023 Thursday 38,257 1,867 2,523 192 343 20 1,783 621 606 6,853 187 30 13 68 53,295 

7/14/2023 Friday 47,510 1,900 2,697 227 406 14 1,650 624 561 6,402 167 34 8 68 62,200 

7/15/2023 Saturday 52,897 1,311 1,172 333 431 18 852 358 274 3,321 85 4 5 14 61,061 

7/16/2023 Sunday 52,910 1,045 969 261 371 2 621 335 217 2,197 33 7 - 20 58,968 

7/17/2023 Monday 36,972 2,124 2,962 161 316 6 1,547 623 551 6,295 124 26 7 86 51,714 

7/18/2023 Tuesday 31,449 2,385 3,220 154 284 9 1,613 614 612 6,983 204 42 12 83 47,581 

7/19/2023 Wednesday 33,281 1,933 2,490 171 320 16 1,656 648 638 6,859 203 35 8 59 48,258 

7/20/2023 Thursday 37,533 2,317 3,180 212 382 9 1,766 627 604 6,578 199 32 13 88 53,452 

7/21/2023 Friday 47,493 1,971 2,713 253 476 13 1,596 541 580 6,071 159 21 28 74 61,915 

7/22/2023 Saturday 54,307 1,395 1,390 353 465 8 898 313 285 3,117 89 7 4 32 62,631 

7/23/2023 Sunday 57,892 1,057 903 274 361 4 576 326 184 2,199 28 5 - 25 63,809 

7/24/2023 Monday 38,970 2,084 2,907 209 360 15 1,662 746 596 6,156 104 22 26 68 53,857 

7/25/2023 Tuesday 31,836 2,357 3,115 175 317 21 1,640 622 625 6,753 201 29 24 80 47,715 

7/26/2023 Wednesday 33,615 2,421 3,209 163 322 11 1,673 663 584 6,728 191 41 18 103 49,639 

7/27/2023 Thursday 38,662 2,315 3,118 218 339 8 1,773 692 616 6,634 208 31 13 64 54,627 

7/28/2023 Friday 48,707 1,906 2,633 246 396 12 1,697 624 602 5,853 152 20 8 72 62,856 

7/29/2023 Saturday 55,132 1,380 1,282 358 391 12 949 365 264 3,083 76 9 - 16 63,301 

7/30/2023 Sunday 58,332 1,199 1,033 287 381 9 712 331 218 2,134 27 4 2 25 64,669 

7/31/2023 Monday 40,772 1,737 2,331 227 370 14 1,595 622 553 5,927 105 24 10 74 54,287 

July 2023 TOTAL 1,360,557 54,216 67,411 7,116 10,859 341 40,830 15,542 14,003 157,148 3,829 659 288 1,794 1,732,799 

July 2022 TOTAL 1,363,716 62,715 70,333 7,558 11,085 259 42,837 12,903 13,971 161,985 4,057 654 283 1,984 1,752,356 

7/1/2022 7/31/2022 (3,159) (8,499) (2,922) (442) (226) 82 (2,007) 2,639 32 (4,837) (228) 5 5 (190) (19,557) 

7/1/2023 7/31/2023 -0.2% -13.6% -4.2% -5.8% -2.0% 31.7% -4.7% 20.5% 0.2% -3.0% -5.6% 0.8% 1.8% -9.6% -1.1%
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